Ak

e/ \a

PHOTO

FIVE MAGICS

IMAGING

Stretched Canvas

Size in cm

Size in Inch (Ratio)
12 x 18 (3:2)
16 x 20 (4:5)
16 x 24 (3:2)
20 x 24 (4:5)
20 x 30 (3:2)
24 x 30 (4:5)
24 x 36 (3:2)
30 x 40 (3:4)
30 x 45 (4:5)
40 x 60 (3:2)

Size in Inch

30x 45
40 x 50
40 x 60
50 x 60
50 x 75
60 x 75
60 x 90
75 x 100
75x 112
100 x 150

Price (GST inclusive)
$108
$140
$162
$190
$215
$250
$285
$369
$420
$660

Stretched Canvas

Size in cm

Price (GST inclusive)

With Floating Frame
$240.00
$290.00
$320.00
$360.00
$395.00
$440.00
$495.00
$625.00
$690.00
$940.00

With Floating Frame

12x12
20x 20
30x 30
40 x 40

Size in Inch
10 x 30
12 x 36
16 x 48
20 x 60
24 x72

Prices are GST inclusive.

These are only indicative sizes. Custom sizes available.

30x 30

50 x 50

75x75
100 x 100

S75
$163
$300
$400

Stretched Canvas

Size in cm
25x75
30 x90

40 x 122
50 x 150
60 x 182

Price (GST inclusive)
$155
$175
$255
$340
$495

$185.00
$320.00
$515.00
$680.00

With Floating Frame
$310.00
$350.00
$475.00
$625.00
$825.00

Effective September 2025. Prices subject to change without prior notice. www.fivemagics.com.au



