

Stretched Canvas

Size in Inch (Ratio)	Size in cm	Price (GST inclusive)	With Floating Frame
12 x 18 (3:2)	30 x 45	\$108	\$240.00
16 x 20 (4:5)	40 x 50	\$140	\$290.00
16 x 24 (3:2)	40 x 60	\$162	\$320.00
20 x 24 (4:5)	50 x 60	\$190	\$360.00
20 x 30 (3:2)	50 x 75	\$215	\$395.00
24 x 30 (4:5)	60 x 75	\$250	\$440.00
24 x 36 (3:2)	60 x 90	\$285	\$495.00
30 x 40 (3:4)	75 x 100	\$369	\$625.00
30 x 45 (4:5)	75 x 112	\$420	\$690.00
40 x 60 (3:2)	100 x 150	\$660	\$940.00

Stretched Canvas

Size in Inch	Size in cm	Price (GST inclusive)	With Floating Frame
12 x 12	30 x 30	\$75	\$185.00
20 x 20	50 x 50	\$163	\$320.00
30 x 30	75 x 75	\$300	\$515.00
40 x 40	100 x 100	\$400	\$680.00

Stretched Canvas

	Size in Inch	Size in cm	Price (GST inclusive)	With Floating Frame	
Ī	10 x 30	25 x 75	\$155	\$310.00	
	12 x 36	30 x 90	\$175	\$350.00	
	16 x 48	40 x 122	\$255	\$475.00	
	20 x 60	50 x 150	\$340	\$625.00	
	24 x 72	60 x 182	\$495	\$825.00	

Prices are GST inclusive.

These are only indicative sizes. Custom sizes available.

Effective September 2025. Prices subject to change without prior notice. www.fivemagics.com.au